PTA Council of Howard County
www.ptachc.org
Wednesday October 2, 2019
2nd General Membership Meeting 2019-2020 Session
Centennial High School — 4300 Centennial Lane, Ellicott City 21042
NOTE LOCATION AND DATE SHIFT

PRE-MEETING

7:00 PM

PTACHC Legislative Committee members — Reports, Assignments, Communications.

Stream Council Legislative Proceedings

GENERAL MEETING

7:30 PM

7:35 PM
7:40 PM
7:45 PM
7:55 PM
8:05 PM
8:35 PM

8:45 PM
8:55 PM
9:00 PM

Call to Order; Establish Quorum; Pledge of Allegiance;

Announcements — Monitor www.ptachc.org for details and updates

Treasurer’s Report — Joe Griffin Treasurer@ptachc.org

Review Minutes & Approval — Brett Sovereign Secretary@ptachc.org

SECAC Report, CAC report, HCEA Report, BOE Report, State Report
POLICY update — Meg Ricks

Presentation on TITLE 1 Schools — Dr. Caroline Walker - HCPSS
Legislative updates - Legislative update

CB-42 School Surcharges,

National & State PTA issues

PTA Listing Guide

Wrap-up items

Next Board Meeting — TBD 7:00PM — Old Cedar Lane School
Next PTACHC General Meeting
Monday, November 4, 2019 at Homewood School 7:30PM
Please check WWW.PTACHC.ORG for updates from 2019-2020 Board


http://www.ptachc.org/
mailto:Treasurer@ptachc.org
mailto:Secretary@ptachc.org

