# **PTA Council of Howard County**

## www.ptachc.org

# Wednesday October 2, 2019

### 2nd General Membership Meeting 2019-2020 Session

Centennial High School – 4300 Centennial Lane, Ellicott City 21042

### NOTE LOCATION AND DATE SHIFT

#### **PRE-MEETING**

7:00 PM PTACHC Legislative Committee members – Reports, Assignments, Communications. Stream Council Legislative Proceedings

#### **GENERAL MEETING**

7:30 PM	Call to Order; Establish Quorum; Pledge of Allegiance;
	Announcements – Monitor <u>www.ptachc.org</u> for details and updates
7:35 PM	Treasurer's Report – Joe Griffin <u>Treasurer@ptachc.org</u>
7:40 PM	Review Minutes & Approval – Brett Sovereign <u>Secretary@ptachc.org</u>
7:45 PM	SECAC Report, CAC report, HCEA Report, BOE Report, State Report
7:55 PM	POLICY update – Meg Ricks
8:05 PM	Presentation on TITLE 1 Schools – Dr. Caroline Walker - HCPSS
8:35 PM	Legislative updates - Legislative update
	CB-42 School Surcharges,
8:45 PM	National & State PTA issues
8:55 PM	PTA Listing Guide
9:00 PM	Wrap-up items

Next Board Meeting - TBD 7:00PM - Old Cedar Lane School

**Next PTACHC General Meeting** 

Monday, November 4, 2019 at Homewood School 7:30PM

Please check WWW.PTACHC.ORG for updates from 2019-2020 Board